Agilent
PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers
E4406A Vector Signal Analyzer
1xEV-DO Measurement Personality
Referring both 3GPP2 1xEV-DO Revision-0 and Revision-A
The 1xEV-DO measurement
personality, available on the
Agilent PSA Series high-perform-

E444xA-045 Millimeter wave accessory kit
E444xA-0B1 Extra manual set including CD ROM
PSA Series Ordering Information
For further information, refer to PSA
Configuration Guide, 5989-2773EN
16
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication
Number
PSA in general
Selecting the Right Signal Analyzer for Your Needs Selection Guide 5968-3413E
PSA Series Brochure 5980-1284E
PSA Series Configuration Guide 5989-2773EN
Self-Guided Demonstration for Spectrum Analysis Product Note 5988-0735EN
Wide bandwidth and vector signal analysis
40/80 MHz Bandwidth Digitizer Technical Overview 5989-1115EN
Using Extended Calibration Software for Wide Bandwidth Measurements, PSA Option 122 & 89600 VSA Application Note 1443 5988-7814EN
PSA Series Spectrum Analyzer Performance Guide Using 89601A Vector Signal Analysis Software Product Note 5988-5015EN
89650S Wideband VSA System with High Performance Spectrum Analysis Technical Overview 5989-0871EN
Measurement personalities and applications
Phase Noise Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5988-3698EN
Noise Figure Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5988-7884EN
External Source Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5989-2240EN
Flexible Modulation Analysis Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5989-1119EN
W-CDMA and HSDPA/HSUPA Measurement Personalities Technical Overview 5988-2388EN
GSM with EDGE Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5988-2389EN
cdma2000 and 1xEV-DV Measurement Personalities Technical Overview 5988-3694EN
cdmaOne Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5988-3695EN
WLAN Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5989-2781EN
NADC/PDC Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5988-3697EN
TD-SCDMA Measurement Personality Technical Overview 5989-0056EN
Built-in Measuring Receiver Personality / Agilent N5531S Measuring Receiver Technical Overview 5989-4795EN
BenchLink Web Remote Control Software Product Overview 5988-2610EN
IntuiLink Software Data Sheet 5980-3115EN
Programming Code Compatibility Suite Technical Overview 5989-1111EN
Hardware options
PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers Video Output (Option 124) Technical Overview 5989-1118EN
PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers, Option H70,70 MHz IF Output Product Overview 5988-5261EN
Spectrum analyzer fundamentals
Optimizing Dynamic Range for Distortion Measurements Product Note 5980-3079EN
PSA Series Amplitude Accuracy Product Note 5980-3080EN
PSA Series Swept and FFT Analysis Product Note 5980-3081EN
PSA Series Measurement Innovations and Benefits Product Note 5980-3082EN
Spectrum Analysis Basics Application Note 150 5952-0292
Vector Signal Analysis Basics Application Note 150-15 5989-1121EN
8 Hints for Millimeter Wave Spectrum Measurements Application Note 5988-5680EN
Spectrum Analyzer Measurements to 325 GHz with the Use of External Mixers Application Note 1453 5988-9414EN
EMI Application Note 150-10 5968-3661E
Agilent Technologies’ Test and Measurement Support, Services, and Assistance
Agilent Technologies aims to maximize the value you receive, while minimizing your risk and